onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Oxymac50, DE800

TA2
CAL
ORDER GUIDE
Oxymac 50.V.1 Oxymac50 circuit, output 0 V to 10V,
measuring range 0 % to 25 %
Oxymac 50.V.2 Oxymac50 circuit, output 0 V to 10V,
measuring range 0 % to 100 %
Oxymac 50.A.1 Oxymac50 circuit, output 4 mA to 20mA,
measuring range 0 % to 25 %
Oxymac 50.A.2 Oxymac50 circuit, output 4 mA to 20mA,
measuring range 0 % to 100 %
DE800.V.1 DE800 circuit, output 0 V to 10V,
measuring range 0 % to 25 %
DE800.V.2 DE800 circuit, output 0 V to 10V,
measuring range 0 % to 100 %
DE800.A.1 DE800 circuit, output 4 mA to 20mA,
measuring range 0 % to 25 %
DE800.A.2 DE800 circuit, output 4 mA to 20mA,
measuring range 0 % to 100 %
Elecdit.V.1 Elecdit circuit, ouput 0 V to 10V,
measuring range 0 % to 25 %
Elecdit.V.2 Elecdit circuit, ouput 0 V to 10V,